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SNDTTA Spring 2025 · 2025 Spring - Division 5A

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

MQU Sport and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Home Away

Mon 04 Aug 2025 19:00 MacAdvance RTTC Div 5A

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

Cherrybrook Community & Cultural Centre

Day Time Home Away

Wed 06 Aug 2025 19:15 Cherrybrook Magician JJW Smilies

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

RTTC Table Tennis Academy

Day Time Home Away

Thu 07 Aug 2025 19:00 RTTC Div 5B SUNS Energy
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Round 1 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

PCYC Hornsby / Ku-ring-gai

Day Time Home Away

Fri 08 Aug 2025 19:15 PCYC Div 5 Rangers PCYC Div 5 Trackers
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

PCYC Hornsby / Ku-ring-gai

Day Time Home Away

Mon 11 Aug 2025 19:15 PCYC Div 5 Rangers JJW Smilies

Tue 12 Aug 2025 19:15 PCYC Div 5 Trackers Cherrybrook Magician

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

RTTC Table Tennis Academy

Day Time Home Away

Thu 14 Aug 2025 19:00 RTTC Div 5B MacAdvance
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

PCYC Hornsby / Ku-ring-gai

Day Time Home Away

Mon 18 Aug 2025 19:15 PCYC Div 5 Rangers RTTC Div 5A

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

Cherrybrook Community & Cultural Centre

Day Time Home Away

Wed 20 Aug 2025 19:15 Cherrybrook Magician RTTC Div 5B

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

The Brickpit

Day Time Home Away

Fri 22 Aug 2025 19:50 SUNS Energy MacAdvance
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

JJW Table Tennis Club

Day Time Home Away

Mon 25 Aug 2025 19:00 JJW Smilies SUNS Energy

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

MQU Sport and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Home Away

Mon 25 Aug 2025 19:00 MacAdvance PCYC Div 5 Rangers

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

PCYC Hornsby / Ku-ring-gai

Day Time Home Away

Tue 26 Aug 2025 19:15 PCYC Div 5 Trackers RTTC Div 5A
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

JJW Table Tennis Club

Day Time Home Away

Mon 01 Sep 2025 19:00 JJW Smilies PCYC Div 5 Trackers

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

RTTC Table Tennis Academy

Day Time Home Away

Fri 05 Sep 2025 19:00 RTTC Div 5A RTTC Div 5B

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

The Brickpit

Day Time Home Away

Fri 05 Sep 2025 19:50 SUNS Energy Cherrybrook Magician
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 07 Sep 2025

MQU Sport and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Home Away

Mon 08 Sep 2025 19:00 MacAdvance PCYC Div 5 Trackers

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 07 Sep 2025

RTTC Table Tennis Academy

Day Time Home Away

Thu 11 Sep 2025 19:00 RTTC Div 5B JJW Smilies

Fri 12 Sep 2025 19:00 RTTC Div 5A Cherrybrook Magician

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 07 Sep 2025

The Brickpit

Day Time Home Away

Fri 12 Sep 2025 19:50 SUNS Energy PCYC Div 5 Rangers
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 14 Sep 2025

JJW Table Tennis Club

Day Time Home Away

Mon 15 Sep 2025 19:00 JJW Smilies MacAdvance

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 14 Sep 2025

PCYC Hornsby / Ku-ring-gai

Day Time Home Away

Mon 15 Sep 2025 19:15 PCYC Div 5 Rangers Cherrybrook Magician

Tue 16 Sep 2025 19:15 PCYC Div 5 Trackers RTTC Div 5B

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 14 Sep 2025

RTTC Table Tennis Academy

Day Time Home Away

Fri 19 Sep 2025 19:00 RTTC Div 5A SUNS Energy
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 21 Sep 2025

JJW Table Tennis Club

Day Time Home Away

Mon 22 Sep 2025 19:00 JJW Smilies RTTC Div 5A

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 21 Sep 2025

PCYC Hornsby / Ku-ring-gai

Day Time Home Away

Tue 23 Sep 2025 19:15 PCYC Div 5 Trackers SUNS Energy

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 21 Sep 2025

Cherrybrook Community & Cultural Centre

Day Time Home Away

Thu 25 Sep 2025 19:15 Cherrybrook Magician MacAdvance

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 21 Sep 2025

RTTC Table Tennis Academy

Day Time Home Away

Thu 25 Sep 2025 19:00 RTTC Div 5B PCYC Div 5 Rangers
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